[bookmark: _GoBack]ELECTION DISTRICT 5C JUDICIAL NOMINATING COMMISSION MEMBERS

			
	Renee Hardman					Elizabeth A. Flansburg
	4611 Turnberry Drive					4090 Westown Parkway, Suite E
	West Des Moines, IA 50265				West Des Moines, IA 50266
	rhardman09@gmail.com				bethflansburg@me.com

	Steve Boal						Gregory Witke
	3301 SW Timbergreen Rd.				505 5th Ave., Ste. 729
	Ankeny, IA  50023-9217					Des Moines, IA 50309
	steveboal@msn.com					gwitke@pattersonfirm.com

	Ryan Koopmans						Kimberly Baer
	700 Walnut St., Ste. 1600				838 Fifth Avenue
	Des Moines, IA  50309					Des Moines, IA  50309
	rkoopmans@nyemaster.com				kbaer@baerlawoffice.com

	Marvis Landon						Thomas Levis
	525 NE Stone Valley Dr.					6701 Westown Pkwy., Ste. 100
	Ankeny, IA  50021					West Des Moines, IA  50266
	landonmarvisl@msn.com				tom.levis@brickgentrylaw.com

	Thomas Bernau						Anjela Shutts
	10 35th Street						317 6th Ave., Ste. 1200
	Des Moines, IA  50312-4507				Des Moines, IA  50309-4195
	tbernau@bernaucapital.com				shutts@whitfieldlaw.com
	


Honorable Arthur E. Gamble
Polk County Courthouse
500 Mulberry Street
Des Moines, IA 50309

